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Batch No. 36
Parish: Ruspidge and Soudley
Ruspidge Road, Walmers View and Morgans Way, Ruspidge

138 sqm

24 sqm

21 sqm

13 sqm

28 sqm

85 sqm

2012 Issue A - 29.03.12

Notes:
• Not all properties or areas shown within the red estate boundary are, or 
  have previously been, managed/owned by TRH.
• Figures show measurements for TRH grassed areas in square metres.
• Enhanced cut means that the grass is picked up more regularly than a  
  standard cut.
• Ordnance Survey Licence No: 100041253

TRH Estate Boundary

No Cut By TRH

Reduced Cut By TRH

Standard Cut By TRH

Grassed Areas associated with TRH Owned Flats

TRH Sheltered Housing - Standard Cut

TRH Sheltered Housing - Enhanced Cut

Key:


